

>
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1325 OF 2004

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIYA RAM

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 11/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Naveen Kr. Singh, Adv.for

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel appearing for the appellant states that necessary documents have been filed. Office to check and verify.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master